
Board Schedule 2022  City of Auburn, Georgia 
Applications for the Planning & Zoning Commission 
must be submitted by the specified date to be 
considered on the 3rd Wednesday of the following 
month unless otherwise noted. Meetings are held in 
the City Council Chamber at 6:00 PM. 

Applications for the zoning Board of Appeals must 
be submitted by the specified date to be considered 
on the 2nd Wednesday of the following month unless 
otherwise noted. Meetings are held in the City 
Council Chamber at 6:00 PM. 

  

 
Planning & Zoning 
Commission 

Application 
Submittal 
Deadline 

Meeting Date Zoning Board of 
Appeals 

Application 
Submittal 
Deadline 

Meeting Date 

January 12/1/2021 1/19/2022 January 12/1/2021 1/12/2022 
February 1/4/2022 2/16/2022 February 1/4/2022 2/9/2022 
March 2/2/2022 3/16/2022 March 2/2/2022 3/9/2022 
April 3/1/2022 4/20/2022 April 3/1/2022 4/13/2022 
May 4/1/2022 5/18/2022 May 4/1/2022 5/11/2022 
June 5/2/2022 6/15/2022 June 5/2/2022 6/8/2022 
July 6/1/2022 7/20/2022 July 6/1/2022 7/13/2022 
August 6/28/2022 8/17/2022 August 6/28/2022 8/10/2022 
September 8/1/2022 9/21/2022 September 8/1/2022 9/14/2022 
October 8/29/2022 10/19/2022 October 8/29/2022 10/12/2022 
November 9/26/2022 11/16/2022 November 9/26/2022 11/9/2022 
December 11/1/2022 12/21/2022 December 11/1/2022 12/14/2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Planning Department Schedule – Planning Commission 
Month Application 

Deadline 
Application 
Complete 

Legal 
notice to 
paper sent 
to paper 

Legal 
notice 
published 
by paper 

Legal 
Signage  
 

Letters to 
property 
owner 
mailed 

PC 
Commission 
Packet 

Planning 
Commission 
Meeting 
Date 

Mayor and 
Council 
Public 
hearing,  

Mayor and 
Council 
Voting 
Session 

January 12/5/2021 12/10/2021 12/23/2021 12/29/2021 1/3/2022 12/29/2021 1/14/2022 1/19/2022 1/20/2022 2/3/2022 
February 1/3/2022 1/7/2022 1/20/2022 1/26/2022 1/20/2022 1/28/2022 2/11/2022 2/16/2022 2/17/2022 3/3/2022 
March 2/6/2022 2/11/2022 2/17/2022 2/23/2022 2/28/2022 2/28/2022 3/11/2022 3/16/2022 3/17/2022 4/7/2022 
April 3/6/2022 3/11/2022 3/24/2022 3/30/2022 4/4/2022 3/30/2022 4/15/2022 4/20/2022 4/21/2022 5/5/2022 
May 4/3/2022 3/8/2022 4/21/2022 4/27/2022 5/2/2022 4/27/2022 5/13/2022 5/18/2022 5/19/2022 6/2/2022 
June 5/2/2022 5/6/2022 5/19/2022 5/25/2022 5/31/2022 5/27/2022 6/10/2022 6/15/2022 6/16/2022 7/7/2022 
July 6/5/2022 6/10/2022 6/23/2022 6/29/2022 7/15/2022 6/24/2022 7/15/2022 7/20/2022 7/21/2022 8/4/2022 
August 7/3/2022 7/8/2022 7/21/2022 7/27/2022 8/1/2022 7/22/2022 8/12/2022 8/17/2022 8/18/2022 9/1/2022 
September 8/7/2022 8/12/2022 8/25/2022 8/31/2022 9/6/2022 8/29/2022 9/16/2022 9/21/2022 9/22/2022 10/6/2022 
October 9/6/2022 9/12/2022 9/22/2022 9/28/2022 10/4/2022 9/26/2022 10/14/2022 10/19/2022 10/20/2022 11/3/2022 
November 10/2/2022 10/7/2022 10/20/2022 10/26/2022 10/31/2022 10/24/2022 11/11/2022 11/16/2022 11/17/2022 12/1/2022 
December 11/7/2022 11/14/2022 11/23/2022 11/30/2022 12/5/2022 11/28/2022 12/16/2022 12/21/2022 12/22/2022 1/5/2023 

Applicants must be notified in writing, via a letter, of the following. 

• Their application is complete and accepted. 
• The time, address, and dates of public hearings. 
• What the decision of the Planning Commission, and the Mayor 

and Council are. 

 



Planning Department Schedule – Board of Appeals 
Month Application 

Deadline 
Application 
Complete 

Legal notice to 
paper sent to 
paper 

Legal notice 
published by 
paper 

Legal Signage  
 

Letters to property 
owner 

PC Commission 
Packet 

Meeting Date 

January 12/5/2021 12/10/2021 12/23/2021 12/29/2022 1/27/2022 12/22/2022 1/7/2022 1/12/2022 
February 1/3/2022 1/7/2022 1/13/2022 1/19/2022 1/24/2022 1/18/2022 2/4/2022 2/9/2022 
March 2/6/2022 2/11/2022 2/10/2022 2/16/2022 2/18/2022 2/14/2022 3/4/2022 3/9/2022 
April 3/6/2022 3/11/2022 3/17/2022 3/23/2022 3/28/2022 3/21/2022 4/8/2022 4/13/2022 
May 4/3/2022 3/8/2022 4/14/2022 4/20/2022 4/25/2022 4/18/2022 5/6/2022 5/11/2022 
June 5/2/2022 5/6/2022 5/12/2022 5/18/2022 5/23/2022 5/16/2022 6/3/2022 6/8/2022 
July 6/5/2022 6/10/2022 6/16/2022 6/22/2022 6/28/2022 6/20/2022 7/8/2022 7/13/2022 
August 7/3/2022 7/8/2022 7/14/2022 7/20/2022 7/25/2022 7/18/2022 8/5/2022 8/10/2022 
September 8/7/2022 8/12/2022 8/18/2022 8/24/2022 8/29/2022 8/22/2022 9/9/2022 9/14/2022 
October 9/6/2022 9/12/2022 9/15/2022 9/21/2022 9/26/2022 9/19/2022 10/7/2022 10/12/2022 
November 10/2/2022 10/7/2022 10/13/2022 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 10/17/2022 11/4/2022 11/9/2022 
December 11/7/2022 11/14/2022 11/17/2022 11/23/2022 11/28/2022 11/21/2022 12/9/2022 12/14/2022 

 

Applicants must be notified in writing, via a letter, of the following. 

• Their application is complete and accepted. 
• The time, address, and dates of public hearings. 
• What the decision of the Board of Appeals 


